PRICE LIST
REFERENCE GUIDE

© 1995 TEAM LOSI, INC.

[ TEAM LOSI PERFORMANCE

'CR' Kit w/Bearings, Slipper & Hydra-Drive ....

A-0071 Double-XT

A-1101  Froni Bulkhead (XX, KXT) . .riirercrsressrensssnrrssremssres sesremsnsns 1
A-1102  Front Bulkhead Brace tor Inner Pin (2T .oocovevermesiesiessinssees 1
A-1108  Front SROCK TOWEE (XXT) ..viiisrnssssssmmmssssssssasasasssassnmsans 1
A-1115 Front SuspensionArms (XT) oo iiasssesssesssssssssans 2
A-1125  Front Spindles & Carniers (XXT) ... s PR, 4
A-1136  FrontAxles (XXT) .. i e
A-1141  FinSet for Front Eulhh&ad g'uppﬂ.l'-ﬂ. l..:m. Eﬂ ki
A-1148  Front Outer & King Pins 3/32" (XXT) .oircirnnrniinsenns 2
A-1602 Adjuslable Steering & Servo Mount Sel .......ocvvnimssininen 1
A-1610 Steerng Hardware Set DOCXET) cvivcesresvniissssssemaseen 4
A-1615 Short Ball Cups & Threaded Rod (XX, XXT) ......cocveieiiiinens 1
A-2005  Adjustable L/R Threaded Rods w/ends (1.125") ....ccceinnines 2
A-2006 Swivel Suspension Balls 250" ..........cc.c.... N 8
A2007 HRge P 1.8 O T i i et amnneat 2
A-2012 Assembly WIranoh .. s e e naans 1
A-2101 RearBulkhead ........ciisisnssmmsenmssiosissinmssinsssssinsssasissnins 1
A2107  'CR Rear POl PIAIE ..o i s s s s ennssrans 1
A-2112 'CR' Rear Pivot Block 0 1
A-2113 'CR' Rear Pivol Block 2° 1
A-2126 'CR PearHUD Sel ..o insiessessnses sesssssssss sesssmsssnssssss 2
A-2141  'CH' Rear Suspension Arms (XXT) ... 2
A-2159 'CR' Rear Shock Tower (XXT) ... 1
A-2162 'CR' Rear Inner HING& PINS ..o cevecmnionssemsssnsrenssnns 2
A-2184 Quter Rear HINge PiNS .....cccummssmmarsmmssesmnssrmssmssnsins 2
A-F014  LUINIVESA] PIVOIS oot cosissmssnssemnssenssssssnssrmssnssnns 2
A-3015 Rear Axle, SPacer & Pin ........oieiinesirsisssiensermsssssses 1
A-3016 Rear AxXle SpPatEIS i i s s sasasanies 2
A-3045 Slipper Gear Cover PIUD ....cccccuieeiiimiine s s sssssssssiss 4
A-3059 Trans Case Set 2.671:1 (XXT) crrrrcsrresrcasmss s s e 2
A-3060 Slipper Shaft, Spacer & HArdWare ..., . |
A-3061  Transmission SCraw Set ... 4
PedOBE  NICROE PRI ..c.oooniriinmnnitspabnin shsms s RS N s AN R 1
A-3064 Gear Cover & PIUg ... s snsssesss s smsr e .
A-3065 Silicone Diferential Compound ..., 1
A-3070 Dillerential Drive RINGS ..o iisiiniiens cesrsnsrnmssnmsssmssnns 2
A-3071  Differential Thrust Beaning ASSY ... iiimreinesinsenssnns 1
A-30T2  DIFFTUBDE .o e eeens see s semans e 1
A-3073  Qutdrive Cup .....cceoveevvenee TR RO S SRl N R 1
A-S078 Bt Gearonly BT i e -
A-3077 Upper Gear EIC 2.61:1 .....ccoociimimirirsirmmrranionsrimssenssssssnnns 1
A-3078 Diff Screw Hardwara & Seal ........ e 7
A-3080  Idler Gear 2.871:1 ...iiiiniiiniiiisbieesssssnssbassssssnss et sbss sonne 2
A-3083 Yoke & Scraw for Dogbone/DriveShaft ..........ocoviiiineinnn. .2
A-3080 Dog Bone / DriveShaft w/Yoke (XET) .ommneisnnmesmsss 1
A-3119  Hydra-Drnive Housing Sel...........cc e seiessmessearenn 1
A-3122 Hydra-Drive / Friction Slipper Gear Plata ...........cccccoeeeminee. 1

.. 1 $359.95

5.00
2.00
6.00
7.50
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
3.50
2.75
4.50
4.00
3.00
1.50
5.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
6.00
8.50
6.00
3.00
3.00
4.50

ROT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.

Effective: 12/1/96

can Courtesy of Vintagelosi.com
ALL PRIGES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CHOICE OF CHAMPIONS

A-3123
A-3124
A-3125
A-3126
A-3130
A-3132
A-3908

wA=-4002

A-4003

A-4010
A-4015
A-4056
A-4103
A-4110
A-4115
A-4130
A-5005
A-5008
A-5015
A-5022
A-5023
A-5030
A-5031
A-5046
A-5148
A-5150
A-5224
A-6000
A-8001
A-6003
A-G005
A-G00E
A-G038
A-B040
A-100
A-6102
A-6103
A-6201
A-6204
A-6206
A-6210
A-6212
A-G213
A-6215
A-6216
A-6220

Hydra-Drive / Friction SlipperPad ..o 1
Hydra-Drive Slipper Spring, Cup, Spacer & Washer ........... 1
916" x 1/4" Thrust BeanngASSy .......c.cvvrviniinnsssssssesnns 1
Hydra-Drive Fluid “SEndand” ..........coooeeiieiiesssnsiessssssnnsenss 1
Hydra-Drive Rebulld Kit ............ccoovemmirresssmsssssessessssssssnssnans 1
Slipper Back Plate (X XXT) ..covvvverinnennnnn e SRR 1
88T Hydra-Drive / 5llppEI L 1= | TR 1
Antenna Kit ... P R e R G e F VNS N oty |
Nﬂannaﬂﬂpa RIS - oo o e
SOV AP .....cooermmrrmesosensnsens s st snns paassnsasans sass sead sbsbbndbnmssns &
Battery Strap Sel .......ccccivieiirmmimmssnnmissisnses e 2
Foam Battery Block Set (O0KET) i icinis s insins .
Franl Body Mount (XXT) .....cooenvaniesisnniens RS R 1
Main Chassis (X-Long) w/Braces (XXT) ..cooorviinniininnns 1
Chassis Brace Set (00 XKT) o ecerms o 1
Battery Hold-Down Strap X-Long{XXT) ...ccoomreeriinrrnnnissrenes 1
Front Bumper GO0 ET) <o mssvisisissisisiisiioierinsiis 1
M I Y s oen v mtn o A SRRSO M 1
Upper Shock Mount Bushing ............ocverveniceresiesree e 4
Double O-Ring Shock Catnidge ..........cocvernvicviinicinranns 1
IO AT i i s i B b T R e 1
Spring Clamps & CUPS ..o s i sn s e s .2
9" Shock Body Hard Anodized .............cceoveeeemevessensronsenssns 1
1.2" Shock Body Hard Anodized .........cceeeeeee. SR ER 1
Teflon Shock Pistons #56 (Red) .........ccoccevvesnieninsinin e 4
2.75" Spring 2.0 Rate [Yellow) ........cccceirmmesimmsismsisssiesinnns 2
2.5" Spring 2.3 Rate (PINK) ....coocrvrerersrrrrmssessinssssssssssnessmes 2
SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 350 /30wl ................. 1
Studded Balls w/Rod Ends 4-40 X 3/8" .....c.oovvieeviicrernssmnnsnns 4
Studded Balls w/Rod Ends 4-40 X 3/16" .......oooocviimiensrsssrens 4
Foam Things (Linkage Rings) «......ccoommmmr i resrreesrnsssmsens 8
HD. 30" Plastic Bod ENGS ..ot irimivisnrbssscsissms smsnntbe 16
Studded Balls w/Rod Ends 4-40 X 174" .......ovevecvssreensnsssarses 4
Adjustable Threaded L/'R Rod Sel w/ends 2.25".........cccceeee 2
Adjustable Threaded L/R Rod Setw/ends 2.5 ......cccccevenne 2
B L R R R s it ARG 12
R A B s i by .12
] 1 T T 12
3mm x Bmm Socket Head wiWashers (Motor) ........ccoceeene 10
4-40 x 1/2" Sockat Head...........cccvimincicinnnissmssianissasnesses 10
4-40 x 38" SocketHead.. ... i i siea o 10
4-40 x 3/8" FlatHoad Sockal .......cccomimmmssimsismmsiorsianes. 10
4-40 X 1/8"BUttoN HBAM .........ooveoeeeerirereseeeesesssmmssmsssssssnssnns 4
4-40 X 1/4" Flat Head SoCKe! ...........cooesveirisseissssnssssesiorsassnns 6
£ Narmrow Washers ...t 10

4=40 % TI8" Socket HaRd......... oo ssmsanissssssassnss 10
A= X 12 FIa HBA SOCKBY oo eesressraes s eereeereese B

3.00
3.00
2.50
3.00
9.95
6.00
3.50
2.25
1.25
1.75
2.75
2.50
2.50

6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.50
8.00
B.00
3.00
2.50
250
3.50
3.50
3.50
1.50
5.00
3.50
4.50
4.50
1.25
1.76
1.25
3.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.50
1.50



A-6Z216

i\-EDUE’-—E{

A2 39—

h-5023

A-E‘U'I}E-—*’f

o B 2.00

A-6224  #4 Nylon Filler Screws & Washers for Hydra-Drive ...........6 2,00
The easy access modular rear end A-6225 2-56 x 5/16" Button Head (Slipper, Wheel Disks) ............ 10 2.00

A-6223 4-40x 1" Socket Head ..................

: i i : A-B228  5-40 x 1/8” Hardened Set SCrews ..........cccoooemiiersnnn 10 1,80

Features wide-based, +Extra long a'""? ”gt_d SUSPENSION ., 520 ShimAssortment - 316", 1/4”, 12" ....oo.cccoccermcrsrsonn 20 2,50
arms, strong hub carriers, and multi-adjustable bulk- As303 10-32 Nylon Locking Nuts (4ea. Nylon & Steel) .............8 150
okl : T _ A-8305 4-40 Locking Nuts Low Profile .........ccccererenseciscccinnniianes 10 3.50

head. The ultra stiff cumpnnents prﬂ'ﬂdﬂ critical sus A-6306  4-40Aluminum Mini NULS ... e 3.50

: : A6401 Pins, Wheels & Gear ... s 1.25
geometry. This well engineered system offers easy "Co -l e peaings. . s

; = . ; . 10
pension alignment and maintain proper SUSPENSION  A6400  Pins, Uit w...o.coovrmoreriessmssonsicsississsssssseseee 8 125
access for routine service and quick adjustments. A-B905 316" % 516" Beanings (SHpPPer) ..o 2 750



A-bZ04

Sy ———— 7

! J'f-! :q, 3 'nE -
A-1610 = — A ""1.:_{ Fﬂ"ﬂl
"""--_.""._.";,-.E-,‘I I«‘_ Lﬂ |
e gen, [/
e > 7
A-6907 Smm x 8mm Bearings (XX Trans,Retrofit) ......ccceviciein. 2
A-6908  1/2" x 3/4" Bearings wiTeflon Seal (XXTrans) ..........ccccoe 2
A-6009 1/8" x 3/8" Bearings( XXTrans) .......cceiimmnmmsinnnnssnannn &
A-6951 332" Carbide Balls .......cccenreremrerscmsremsrrssisssssassssnsnssnnnsnnss 18
A-7077  Front Disc Wheels w/Caps (Yellow) (XXT) ccoiniiininn 2
A-7174 Rear Disc Wheels w/Caps (Yellow) (LXT.XXT)..ccciviiinneenn 2
A-7199 Disc Wheel Cap Set (XXT) ...ccvmnmnmmmmmmmmmmmmsses -
A-7S055 Front DIRECTIONAL Tires w/Foam Liners (Silver) ............. 2
A-TEABS Rear IFMAR PIN (Silver) wiFoam LINers ... 2
ABDIT. XXT'ICR'Truck Body.......civissisiiisissssissnivorsssirmssrsniin 1
A-8318 XXT'CR' StickerShesatl .......cccccurversnrrnnrs s |

g

13.50
6.00
10.95
7.00
7.00
4.00
17.95
17.895
19.00
1.25

W
2

Exclusive Swing-Away fro

Construction features extreme rigidity and exception-
ally easy access to the fully proportional bellerank
steering with helical design servo saver. Computer
optimized ackerman and bump-steer provide positive
steering for consistent performance.



13848 Magnolia Ave., Chino, CA 91710
Phone: (909) 465-9400 / Fax: (909) 590-1436
http://www.teamlosi.com

The Double-XT "Laydown" transmission

includes carbide balls, precision-grooved thrust as-
sembly, hardened and polished diff rings and Teflon
sealed outdrive bearings. The low CG design and pre-
cise gear profiles provide quicker acceleration and han-
dling. The patented Hydra-Drive® is included for the

ultimate in power handling and traction control.

A-3119-1

Optional Parts For Double-XT 'CR" Truck

A-2112
A-4140
A-3709
A-g721
A-9809
A-9810
A-9821
A-9830
A-9900
A-9504
A-9908
A-9920
A-9832
A-9941

'CR' Rear Pivot Block 0° 1
SWRY BAF KR ....ccocioiinsirmirisinmisimisisismsesnsism s sabssass sias sassnens sos 4
Graphite/Composite Front AMms ... 2
Graphite/Composite Front Shock Tower ... 1
Graphite/Composite Rear AImS .........ccoccvereessssimnsiassmmni 2
'CR’ Graphite/Composite Rear Arms (XXT) oo, 2
Graphite/Composite Rear Shock TOWer .....c.ccvarmnrienns i
Graphite/Composite Rear Pivol Plate ... 1
Graphile/Composile Chassis Brace Sel ... i
Graphite/Composite X-Long Chassis w/Braces ......... RN 1
Graphite/Composite Battery Hold-Down (Extra Long)....... i
Machined Lite Weight/Anodized Motor Plale ..................... 1
Alum. Gear/Slipper Shaft 2.61:1 Ratio Hard Coated ......... 1
Bearing spacer / thrust plate sel ...........cccccoiineiiansniiiie 2

3.50
9.85
12.50
9.95
12.50
13.95
09.95
6.50
11.00
49.95
5.00
11.85
11.95
9.95



	XXTCR-Explode-96.jpg
	XXTCR-Explode-96-p2.jpg
	XXTCR-Explode-96-p3.jpg
	XXTCR-Explode-96-p4.jpg

